
Group Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount
CHIEF EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT PARK CENTRAL HOTEL BOURNEMOUTH,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/07/2014 92.15£                    
CHIEF EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT SELFSERVE TICKET SWTRAINS SOUA,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/07/2014 51.60£                    
CHIEF EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT SELFSERVE TICKET SWTRAINS BRNE,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/07/2014 51.60£                    
CHIEF EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT EC MAINLINE CO SST DARLNGTN 7083,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/07/2014 12.90£                    
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/07/2014 12.99£                    
PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/07/2014 482.23£                  
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/07/2014 36.11£                    
PEOPLE CASHLESS PARKING DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/07/2014 1.20£                      
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/07/2014 7.99-£                      
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/07/2014 16.65£                    
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 05/07/2014 51.76£                    
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/07/2014 48.25£                    
PEOPLE MATALAN RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON 22,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 12/07/2014 26.00£                    
PEOPLE MATALAN RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON 22,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 12/07/2014 15.00£                    
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/07/2014 28.91£                    
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/07/2014 45.82£                    
PEOPLE BISSELL DIRECT 08448883355,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 22/07/2014 46.97£                    
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/07/2014 20.00£                    
PEOPLE HOMEBASE.CO.UK 0845 077 8888,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 23/07/2014 433.93£                  
PEOPLE Amazon EU Sarl Amazon.co.uk,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 24/07/2014 0.62£                      
PEOPLE Amazon EU Sarl Amazon.co.uk,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 24/07/2014 0.62£                      
PEOPLE Amazon EU Sarl Amazon.co.uk,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 24/07/2014 1.24£                      
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/07/2014 3.50£                      
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/07/2014 2.49£                      
PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4719 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/07/2014 56.74£                    
PEOPLE WWW.THELITTLEDOGLAUGHE INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 25/07/2014 25.50£                    
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/07/2014 3.50£                      
PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 28/07/2014 145.50£                  
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/06/2014 71.13£                    
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/06/2014 33.58£                    
PEOPLE ASDA HOME DELIVERY WWW.,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/06/2014 155.46£                  
PEOPLE IKEA ONLINE SHOP ONLINE,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 30/06/2014 185.00£                  
PEOPLE THE GAS SUPERSTORE LEICESTER,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 30/06/2014 276.00£                  
PEOPLE WORLDSTORES LTD 03444827500,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 30/06/2014 45.00£                    
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/07/2014 6.03£                      
PEOPLE WWW.THEDREAMSCENE.COM INTERNET,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 17/07/2014 24.95£                    
PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/07/2014 66.52£                    
PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/07/2014 21.27£                    
PEOPLE ART.COM/ALLPOSTERS.COM 19192772172,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/07/2014 49.98£                    
PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 18/07/2014 145.50£                  
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/07/2014 8.00£                      
PEOPLE YORK DUNGEON,  7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 22/07/2014 16.45£                    
PEOPLE H TAYLOR & SONS LTD DARLINGTON,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 29/07/2014 56.00£                    
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/07/2014 74.46£                    
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/07/2014 8.34£                      
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/07/2014 11.96£                    
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/07/2014 22.45£                    
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/07/2014 75.99£                    
PEOPLE FRED WILLIAMSON LT DARLINGTON,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 08/07/2014 34.45£                    
PEOPLE G & G BURNSIDE CARPETS DARLINGTON,  5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 08/07/2014 50.00£                    
PEOPLE WICKES 259 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 08/07/2014 33.97£                    
PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/07/2014 14.00£                    
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/07/2014 71.34£                    
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/07/2014 11.98£                    
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/07/2014 4.99£                      
PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/07/2014 15.99£                    
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/07/2014 440.00£                  
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/07/2014 110.00£                  
PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/07/2014 220.00£                  
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/07/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/07/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/07/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/07/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/07/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/07/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/07/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/07/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/07/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/07/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/07/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/07/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/07/2014 12.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/07/2014 9.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/07/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/07/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/07/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/07/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/07/2014 11.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/07/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/07/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/07/2014 12.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/07/2014 9.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/07/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/07/2014 9.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/07/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/07/2014 12.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/07/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/07/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/07/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/07/2014 12.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/07/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/07/2014 24.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/07/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/07/2014 3.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/07/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/07/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/07/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/07/2014 9.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/07/2014 12.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/07/2014 12.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/07/2014 6.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/07/2014 9.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/07/2014 9.00£                      
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/07/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/07/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/07/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/07/2014 22.00£                    
PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/07/2014 18.00£                    



PLACE ARDEN NEWS 60175/059 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/07/2014 18.00£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 08/07/2014 44.94£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 08/07/2014 44.94£                    
PLACE B & Q DARLINGTON DL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 08/07/2014 44.94£                    
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/07/2014 15.32£                    
PLACE PAYPAL  GLOBALGADGE 35314369001,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 15/07/2014 19.80£                    
PLACE PAYPAL  GLOBALGADGE 35314369001,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 15/07/2014 14.95£                    
PLACE PAYPAL  THIRTEENTHI 35314369001,  5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 15/07/2014 5.98£                      
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/07/2014 20.12£                    
PLACE JANITORIAL DIRECT LTD INTERNET,  2842 Cleaning Services and Supplies Misc cleaning & polishing preparations 17/07/2014 143.99£                  
PLACE UK SYSTEMS INC LTD BINGHAM,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 17/07/2014 21.54£                    
PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/07/2014 79.19£                    
PLACE ASCERTIVA GROUP LT DUNSTABLE,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/07/2014 117.96£                  
PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/07/2014 116.16£                  
PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/07/2014 159.99£                  
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/07/2014 49.98£                    
PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/07/2014 56.99£                    
PLACE WICKES 259 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 10/07/2014 305.77£                  
PLACE BURGER BARS MALTON,  7033 Leisure Activities Trailer parks & camp sites 15/07/2014 220.00£                  
PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 15/07/2014 100.56£                  
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 30/07/2014 22.95£                    
PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 0870 8387294,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 09/07/2014 18.98£                    
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/07/2014 0.67£                      
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/07/2014 0.78£                      
PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/07/2014 43.94£                    
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/07/2014 17.02£                    
PLACE EC MAINLINE CO T/O DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/07/2014 95.40£                    
PLACE STATUS PROMOTIONS DARLINGTON DL,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 21/07/2014 16.00£                    
PLACE PAYPAL  JETPRODUCTS 35314369001,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 29/07/2014 47.90£                    
PLACE MAD DOGG ATHLETICS EUR SPINNING.COM,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 30/07/2014 231.30£                  
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/07/2014 10.57£                    
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/07/2014 14.99£                    
PLACE BT BILL PAYMENT 1 DURHAM,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 10/07/2014 21.17£                    
PLACE BT BILL PAYMENT 1 DURHAM,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 10/07/2014 24.64£                    
PLACE BT BILL PAYMENT 1 DURHAM,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 10/07/2014 17.24£                    
PLACE BT BILL PAYMENT 1 DURHAM,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 10/07/2014 20.89£                    
PLACE BT BILL PAYMENT 1 DURHAM,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 10/07/2014 30.28£                    
PLACE BT BILL PAYMENT 1 DURHAM,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 10/07/2014 15.30£                    
PLACE BT BILL PAYMENT 1 DURHAM,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 10/07/2014 18.58£                    
PLACE BT BILL PAYMENT 1 DURHAM,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 10/07/2014 15.30£                    
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/07/2014 8.98£                      
PLACE CB FURNISHINGS 01 NORTH ALLERTO,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 14/07/2014 222.75£                  
PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 24/07/2014 152.98£                  
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/07/2014 2.25£                      
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/07/2014 18.78£                    
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/07/2014 14.61£                    
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/07/2014 124.92£                  
PLACE ANTIQUE COLLECTORS WOODBRIDGE,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/07/2014 32.00£                    
PLACE THE BOOK PEOPLE GODALMING,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/07/2014 30.00£                    
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/07/2014 9.97£                      
PLACE PAYPAL  MONEYFACTSG 35314369001,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/07/2014 146.50£                  
PLACE MAGAZINES SUBSCRIPTION 0845 6011 356,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 16/07/2014 40.00£                    
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/07/2014 4.66£                      
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/07/2014 11.00£                    
PLACE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM,  4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 17/07/2014 19.00£                    
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/07/2014 21.90£                    
PLACE PETS AT HOME DARLINGTON,  5995 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 02/07/2014 134.00£                  
PLACE ARBORICULTURAL ASSOC STONEHOUSE,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 04/07/2014 62.50£                    
PLACE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/07/2014 105.85£                  
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/07/2014 86.02£                    
PLACE VOSA - TESTING 0300 123 9000,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/07/2014 1,000.00£              
PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER DURHAM,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 02/07/2014 717.26£                  
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/07/2014 47.87£                    
PLACE BIKEABILITY MATERIALS HAVERHILL,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 14/07/2014 28.96£                    
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/07/2014 16.71£                    
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/07/2014 10.99£                    
PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/07/2014 1,263.00£              
PLACE DRI NUANCE LUXEMBOURG,  5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 22/07/2014 561.12£                  
PLACE HIGH STREET VOUCHE 0151 6531700,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 30/06/2014 154.10£                  
PLACE GOOGLE  ADWS6894429008 303-245-0086,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 05/07/2014 50.00£                    
PLACE OVEN RESTAURANT DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 04/07/2014 50.00£                    
PLACE GOOGLE  ADWS6894429008 303-245-0086,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 13/07/2014 200.00£                  
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/07/2014 2.40£                      
PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/07/2014 12.19£                    
PLACE GOOGLE  ADWS6894429008 303-245-0086,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 27/07/2014 350.00£                  
PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/07/2014 38.59£                    
PLACE MARKS & SPENCER DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/07/2014 32.00£                    
PLACE MARKS & SPENCER DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/07/2014 11.61£                    
RESOURCES Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/07/2014 19.99£                    
RESOURCES WWW.NEWCASTLEINTERNATI INTERNET,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 07/07/2014 42.89£                    
RESOURCES SURVEYMONKEY.COM LUXEMBOURG,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 15/07/2014 20.86£                    
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/07/2014 72.50£                    
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/07/2014 134.70£                  
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/07/2014 86.75£                    
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 29/07/2014 126.90£                  
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/07/2014 312.60£                  
RESOURCES HAUGHTON RD SVS ST DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 30/07/2014 47.06£                    
RESOURCES TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 03/07/2014 129.46£                  
RESOURCES CLEANING SPOT LONDON,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 07/07/2014 40.24£                    
RESOURCES ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/07/2014 18.99£                    
RESOURCES CROSS COUNTRY 0844 811 0124,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/07/2014 53.70£                    
RESOURCES WWW.THEIET.ORG 01438767692,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 22/07/2014 55.00£                    
RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 604-628-7881, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/07/2014 5.99£                      
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/07/2014 2,055.00£              
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/07/2014 455.00£                  
RESOURCES EAST COAST TRAINS 6535 PLYMOUTH,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/07/2014 122.40£                  
RESOURCES KENABLE LTD 44174488675,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 02/07/2014 44.09£                    
RESOURCES Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/07/2014 43.89£                    
RESOURCES PEMBURY ESTATES & LONDON N15 2,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 02/07/2014 220.00£                  
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/07/2014 177.40£                  
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/07/2014 71.40£                    
RESOURCES HOUSTON HOUSE BROXBURN,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/07/2014 85.00£                    
RESOURCES Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/07/2014 15.99£                    
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/07/2014 70.40£                    
RESOURCES ELSTEAD HOTEL BOURNEMOUTH,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/07/2014 532.00£                  
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/07/2014 55.40£                    
RESOURCES PREMIER INN44535505 AYR,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 08/07/2014 67.00£                    
RESOURCES PREMIER INN44535505 AYR,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 08/07/2014 67.00£                    
RESOURCES WWW.ICO.GOV.UK 03031231113 W,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/07/2014 35.00£                    



RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/07/2014 290.00£                  
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/07/2014 125.45£                  
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/07/2014 81.75£                    
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/07/2014 337.85£                  
RESOURCES HOUSE OF FRASER DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 14/07/2014 206.00£                  
RESOURCES TRAVELODGE LONDON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 14/07/2014 95.00£                    
RESOURCES TRAVELODGE LONDON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 14/07/2014 95.00£                    
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/07/2014 293.00£                  
RESOURCES NATIONAL RAILCARD ATOC E-COMMER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/07/2014 30.00£                    
RESOURCES EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/07/2014 48.80£                    
RESOURCES PREMIER INN44517830 TOWER BRIDGE,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 24/07/2014 150.00£                  
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/07/2014 50.00£                    
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/07/2014 100.00£                  
RESOURCES MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK LONDON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/07/2014 105.00£                  
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/07/2014 40.00£                    
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT GATESHEAD,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/07/2014 40.00£                    
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT WREXHAM,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/07/2014 100.00£                  
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT STOURBRIDGE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/07/2014 100.00£                  
RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/07/2014 100.00£                  

20,551.52£            
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